Racing SA
Sectional Times

Saturday, 2 October, 2021

MEETING: Morphettville Parks
WEATHER: Fine

WIND & TEMP RANGE:

RAIL: True

TRACK RATING: Good 4 R1-1, Good 3 R2-9
PENTROMETER: 5.28 (Turf)
IRRIGATION:

RAINFALL:

RACE 3,1000m

RUNNER NAME OFFTIME  IVRTIME  TDIFF"+/- FSECAVE

L1200

INCREMENTAL VELOCITY RATING

IVR©

Benchmark VR Figures

IVR © DAILY SECTIONAL TIMES

RACE LEADER FIELD SECTIONALS

0.00

0.00

44.08

33.58 22.78

LATE SPLITS

.84

L1000

Comments -

The field jumped away well, SPIRITUAL GAL taking up the early lead ahead of SQUIZY MIZZY and SHOW NIGHT.
Along the back SPIRITUAL GAL rolled along in front and looked to kick clear from SQUIZZY MIZZY at the top of the
straight. SQUIZZY MIZZY however, was up for the fight and quickly ranged up and hit the front, and once it hit the
front the result was never in question, as SQUIZZY MIZZY gapped the field and ran on to secure a commanding win.

RESIDUE found the line strongly, running the fastest last 200 metres of the event.

Squizzy Mizzy 57.40
Johnny Thunder

Spiritual Gal

Totally Discreet

Royal Giselle

Show Night

Throwaparty

Residue

WO N UGN WNN-=

44.02
44.46
44.26
44.22
44.90
44.86
44.60

33.49
33.96
33.80
33.68
34.28
34.20
34.02

22.72
23.16
22.94
22.90
23.24
23.14
22.86

11.84
1n.76
12.18
11.98
12.00
12.06
12.04

PR1200  PR1000 PR800O PR600O PR400 PR200 L1200 L1000

2 2 2 10.50

4 4 3 3 10.53
2 10.50

6 5 4 4

7 7 6 5 10.54

3 3 5 6 10.62

5 6 7 7 10.66

8 8 8 8 10.58

10.82

10.80
10.86
10.78
11.04
11.06
1n.16e

10.96
10.98
10.96
10.90
1.18
11.10
.44

11.84
1n.76
12.18
11.98
12.00
12.06
12.04

S

RACINGSA.COM.AU




