Racing SA

Sectional Times

Saturday, 2 October, 2021



MEETING: Morphettville Parks IVR © WEATHER: Fine INCREMENTAL VELOCITY RATING WIND & TEMP RANGE: Benchmark VR Figures RAIL: True IVR © DAILY SECTIONAL TIMES TRACK RATING: Good 4 R1-1, Good 3 R2-9 PENTROMETER: 5.28 (Turf) RACE LEADER FIELD SECTIONALS IRRIGATION: 0.00 44.08 33.58 22.78 11.84 RAINFALL: LATE SPLITS

Comments -

The field jumped away well, SPIRITUAL GAL taking up the early lead ahead of SQUIZY MIZZY and SHOW NIGHT. Along the back SPIRITUAL GAL rolled along in front and looked to kick clear from SQUIZZY MIZZY at the top of the straight. SQUIZZY MIZZY however, was up for the fight and quickly ranged up and hit the front, and once it hit the front the result was never in question, as SQUIZZY MIZZY gapped the field and ran on to secure a commanding win. RESIDUE found the line strongly, running the fastest last 200 metres of the event.

RACE 3, 1000m

FIN R	JNNER NAME	OFFTIME IVRTIME	TDIFF"+/-	FSECAVE TO800M	L1200	L1000	L800	L600	L400	L200	PR1200 PR1000	PR800	PR600	PR400	PR200	L1200 L1000	L800	L600	L400	L200
	quizzy Mizzy	57.40	13.11. 3/	1020/112	L.L.00		43.96	33.46	22.64	11.84	TRIESS TRIESS	2	2	2	1		10.50	10.82	10.80	11.84
	hnny Thunder						44.02	33.49	22.72	11.76		4	4	3	3		10.53	10.77	10.96	11.76
	oiritual Gal						44.46	33.96	23.16	12.18		1	1	1	2		10.50	10.80	10.98	12.18
	otally Discreet						44.26	33.80	22.94	11.98		6	5	4	4		10.46	10.86	10.96	11.98
	oyal Giselle						44.22	33.68	22.90	12.00		7	7	6	5		10.54	10.78	10.90	12.00
	now Night						44.90	34.28	23.24	12.06		3	3	5	6		10.62	11.04	11.18	12.06
	nrowaparty						44.86	34.20	23.14	12.04 11.42		5 8	6 8	7 8	7 8		10.66	11.06 11.16	11.10	12.04 11.42
8 Re	esidue						44.60	34.02	22.86	11.42		8	8	8	8		10.58	11.16	11.44	11.42

